
5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 – Protocol WK-05 3m springboard Boys D Nov. 05, 2017

     
     
      

WK-05 3m springboard Boys D 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Trifonov, Sergei Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2006 232.20
2. Boliukh, Kirill Ukraine 2007 220.60
3. Anderson, Zachery Britain - Plymouth 2006 214.05
4. Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2006 199.70
5. Makarov, Artem Russia - St.Petersburg 2007 185.50
6. Hibbert, Matthew Netherlands - Nieuwegein 2006 180.40
7. Axer, Tim TPSK 1925 e.V. 2006 174.65
8. Obuljan, Mateo Croatia 2007 167.30
9. Sobolev, Egor Russia - St.Petersburg 2010 167.25

10. James, Bryn Britain - Southampton 2006 154.50
11. Akerman, Jamie Britain - Southampton 2006 152.75
12. Nikolaev, Konstantin Russia - St.Petersburg 2007 142.55
13. Havlicek, Jakub Czech Republic 2008 141.00
14. Buhmann, Timur SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 139.10
15. Beck, Mahel Swiss Diving 2007 137.05
16. Blits, Daan Netherlands - De Dolphin 

Amsterdam
2007 134.85

17. Kalinin, Tikhon Russia - Nevskaia Volna 2009 123.05
18. Kreklow, Juan Pablo SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 120.25
19. Alexandrov, Nikolay Russia - St.Petersburg 2007 118.85
20. Kreutzmann, Arn SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007 89.40

Detailed results

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Trifonov, Sergei, RUSN, 2006                                              
 401B  3    1.4  7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0             20.00  28.00  28.00    28.00  8.
 301B  3    1.9  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  35.15  63.15    63.15  3.
5132D  3    2.1  5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5             16.50  34.65  97.80    97.80  2.
 105B  3    2.4  6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0             16.50  39.60 137.40   137.40  4.
 405C  3    2.7  6.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5             18.00  48.60 186.00   186.00  1.
 205C  3    2.8  6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.50  46.20 232.20   232.20  1.
           13.3  6.4 5.4 5.3 5.9 6.3                                             
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2. Boliukh, Kirill, Ukraine, 2007                                            
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0             19.50  31.20  31.20    31.20  2.
 201B  3    1.8  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0             21.50  38.70  69.90    69.90  2.
 301B  3    1.9  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  27.55  97.45    97.45  3.
 403B  3    2.1  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.00  46.20 143.65   143.65  1.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  36.00 179.65   179.65  3.
5132D  3    2.1  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  40.95 220.60   220.60  2.
           11.9  6.2 6.0 5.9 6.3 6.6                                             
3. Anderson, Zachery, Britain - Plymouth, 2006                               
5231D  3    2.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             18.50  37.00  37.00    37.00  1.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             20.00  36.00  73.00    73.00  1.
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             17.00  27.20 100.20   100.20  1.
 105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  38.40 138.60   138.60  2.
 405C  3    2.7  6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             15.50  41.85 180.45   180.45  2.
5233D  3    2.4  4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0             14.00  33.60 214.05   214.05  3.
           12.9  5.5 5.3 5.7 5.8 5.8                                             
4. Avanesov, Danylo, Ukraine, 2006                                           
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  32.40  62.80    62.80  4.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  31.00  93.80    93.80  4.
 105B  3    2.4  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  44.40 138.20   138.20  3.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.00  31.50 169.70   169.70  4.
5233D  3    2.4  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0             12.50  30.00 199.70   199.70  4.
           12.3  5.5 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.6                                             
5. Makarov, Artem, RUSP, 2007                                                
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 10.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  26.10  53.30    53.30 10.
 401B  3    1.4  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             18.50  25.90  79.20    79.20 10.
 105B  3    2.4  6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 118.80   118.80  6.
 203B  3    2.2  5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  35.20 154.00   154.00  6.
5132D  3    2.1  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 185.50   185.50  5.
           11.5  5.5 5.4 4.9 5.4 5.8                                             
6. Hibbert, Matthew, NEDN, 2006                                              
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0             18.00  28.80  28.80    28.80  7.
 301C  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5             16.50  29.70  58.50    58.50  6.
5231D  3    2.0  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0             15.00  30.00  88.50    88.50  7.
 105C  3    2.2  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  35.20 123.70   123.70  5.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0             16.50  34.65 158.35   158.35  5.
5132D  3    2.1  3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5             10.50  22.05 180.40   180.40  6.
           11.8  5.0 5.3 5.2 5.1 5.1                                             
7. Axer, Tim, TPSK 1925 e.V., 2006                                           
 103B  3    1.6  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  3.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  28.80  59.20    59.20  5.
 301B  3    1.9  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50  87.70    87.70  8.
 105B  3    2.4  2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0              7.50  18.00 105.70   105.70  8.
 403C  3    1.9  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.50  33.25 138.95   138.95  8.
5132D  3    2.1  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5             17.00  35.70 174.65   174.65  7.
           11.7  5.3 4.9 4.9 5.2 5.3                                             
8. Obuljan, Mateo, Croatia, 2007                                             
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.00  27.20  27.20    27.20 10.
 401B  3    1.4  6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  22.40  49.60    49.60 12.
 201B  3    1.8  4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5             15.00  27.00  76.60    76.60 12.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             17.50  33.25 109.85   109.85  7.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5             11.00  24.20 134.05   134.05  9.
 403C  3    1.9  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5             17.50  33.25 167.30   167.30  8.
           10.8  5.3 5.0 5.1 5.4 5.3                                             
9. Sobolev, Egor, RUSP, 2010                                                 
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.50  16.80  16.80    16.80 20.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5             18.00  32.40  49.20    49.20 13.
 303C  3    2.0  5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  29.00  78.20    78.20 11.
 105C  3    2.2  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5             12.00  26.40 104.60   104.60  9.
 203B  3    2.2  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0             17.50  38.50 143.10   143.10  7.
 403B  3    2.1  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5             11.50  24.15 167.25   167.25  9.
           11.9  4.8 4.6 4.6 5.0 4.6                                             
10. James, Bryn, GBRS, 2006                                                  
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5             18.50  29.60  29.60    29.60  6.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             15.00  28.50  58.10    58.10  7.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             17.00  30.60  88.70    88.70  6.
 301B  3    1.9  1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0              3.00   5.70  94.40    94.40 13.
 203C  3    1.9  5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0             16.00  30.40 124.80   124.80 11.
 105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0             13.50  29.70 154.50   154.50 10.
           11.3  4.5 4.6 4.3 4.8 4.8                                             
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11. Akerman, Jamie, GBRS, 2006                                               
 101B  3    1.5  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.50  21.75  21.75    21.75 14.
 401B  3    1.4  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  27.30  49.05    49.05 14.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5             14.50  26.10  75.15    75.15 13.
 301C  3    1.8  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5             14.00  25.20 100.35   100.35 11.
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  27.20 127.55   127.55 10.
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0             12.00  25.20 152.75   152.75 11.
           10.2  5.3 5.3 4.8 5.0 5.1                                             
12. Nikolaev, Konstantin, RUSP, 2007                                         
 403B  3    2.1  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  27.30  27.30    27.30  9.
 201C  3    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5             13.50  22.95  50.25    50.25 11.
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  18.40  68.65    68.65 15.
 105C  3    2.2  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5             14.50  31.90 100.55   100.55 10.
 203B  3    2.2  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5             10.00  22.00 122.55   122.55 12.
 303C  3    2.0  3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5             10.00  20.00 142.55   142.55 12.
           11.8  4.2 3.7 3.9 4.3 4.1                                             
13. Havlicek, Jakub, Czech Republic, 2008                                    
 101C  3    1.4  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             14.00  19.60  19.60    19.60 18.
 401C  3    1.3  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             16.00  20.80  40.40    40.40 18.
 201C  3    1.7  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  65.90    65.90 18.
 301C  3    1.8  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5             15.50  27.90  93.80    93.80 15.
 103C  3    1.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             15.00  22.50 116.30   116.30 14.
 403C  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5             13.00  24.70 141.00   141.00 13.
            9.6  5.0 5.3 4.8 4.7 4.9                                             
14. Buhmann, Timur, SVNA, 2007                                               
 103B  3    1.6  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5             19.00  30.40  30.40    30.40  3.
 203C  3    1.9  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5             13.00  24.70  55.10    55.10  9.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  34.20  89.30    89.30  5.
 403C  3    1.9  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0              0.00   0.00  89.30    89.30 16.
 101B  3    1.5  5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  22.50 111.80   111.80 17.
 401B  3    1.4  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  27.30 139.10   139.10 14.
           10.2  4.5 4.5 4.8 4.7 4.8                                             
15. Beck, Mahel, Swiss Diving, 2007                                          
 103B  3    1.6  5.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5             13.00  20.80  20.80    20.80 16.
 201B  3    1.8  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5             14.50  26.10  46.90    46.90 15.
 301C  3    1.8  5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0             11.50  20.70  67.60    67.60 16.
 401B  3    1.4  4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.00  21.00  88.60    88.60 17.
 203C  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0             14.50  27.55 116.15   116.15 15.
 403C  3    1.9  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0             11.00  20.90 137.05   137.05 15.
           10.4  4.8 4.4 4.5 3.8 4.4                                             
16. Blits, Daan, NEDA, 2007                                                  
 401B  3    1.4  5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5             15.50  21.70  21.70    21.70 15.
 103B  3    1.6  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5             14.50  23.20  44.90    44.90 17.
5231D  3    2.0  3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5             11.00  22.00  66.90    66.90 17.
 404C  3    2.4  2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5              9.00  21.60  88.50    88.50 18.
 105B  3    2.4  4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0             11.00  26.40 114.90   114.90 16.
5132D  3    2.1  2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0              9.50  19.95 134.85   134.85 16.
           11.9  3.8 4.1 3.8 4.0 3.7                                             
17. Kalinin, Tikhon, RUSN, 2009                                              
 401B  3    1.4  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  25.20  25.20    25.20 12.
 201B  3    1.8  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             18.00  32.40  57.60    57.60  8.
 301B  3    1.9  5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0             14.50  27.55  85.15    85.15  9.
 105C  3    2.2  2.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.5              6.50  14.30  99.45    99.45 12.
 203B  3    2.2  3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0              9.00  19.80 119.25   119.25 13.
 403C  3    1.9  1.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5              2.00   3.80 123.05   123.05 17.
           11.4  3.9 3.8 3.4 3.3 4.2                                             
18. Kreklow, Juan Pablo, SVNA, 2007                                          
 101B  3    1.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5             15.00  22.50  22.50    22.50 13.
 401B  3    1.4  4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5              9.50  13.30  35.80    35.80 19.
 201B  3    1.8  5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.50  26.10  61.90    61.90 19.
 301C  3    1.8  3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0              8.00  14.40  76.30    76.30 19.
 103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  24.00 100.30   100.30 19.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0             10.50  19.95 120.25   120.25 18.
           10.0  4.6 4.1 3.8 3.7 4.3                                             
19. Alexandrov, Nikolay, RUSP, 2007                                          
 103B  3    1.6  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5             13.00  20.80  20.80    20.80 16.
 201C  3    1.7  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  25.50  46.30    46.30 16.
 301C  3    1.8  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  25.20  71.50    71.50 14.
 403C  3    1.9  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  22.80  94.30    94.30 14.
 202C  3    1.6  3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0              9.50  15.20 109.50   109.50 18.
 302C  3    1.7  1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0              5.50   9.35 118.85   118.85 19.
           10.3  3.8 3.7 3.8 4.1 3.9                                             
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20. Kreutzmann, Arn, SVNA, 2007                                              
 101B  3    1.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5             12.50  18.75  18.75    18.75 19.
 401B  3    1.4  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5             10.00  14.00  32.75    32.75 20.
 201C  3    1.7  3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0              9.50  16.15  48.90    48.90 20.
 301C  3    1.8  2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5              7.50  13.50  62.40    62.40 20.
 103C  3    1.5  2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0              8.50  12.75  75.15    75.15 20.
 403C  3    1.9  2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0              7.50  14.25  89.40    89.40 20.
            9.8  2.8 3.2 3.0 3.3 3.1                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Daniukov, Roman, RUSN               2. Jirkova, Iveta, CZE             
     3. Gildemeister, Peter, SUI            4. Freeman, Sally, GBRP        
     5. Ivanova, Svetlana, RUSP                              

 Schiedsrichter:          Green Malcome, GBRR
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen 5 / 5


